Models LIQUID Flow
Range
Kg/h
GAS
Nominal
Flow Range
Max Kg/min
GAS
Nominal
Flow Range
Max Nm3/h
Number Pipe
x Inner
diameter
Tube
material
Housing
material
Process
connections
Max Pressure
MACM0325 325 78 109 2 x 4(ser.*)
MACM0650 650 177 247 2 x 4 (par.*)
MACM1550 1550 333 464 2 x 8 (ser.*)
MACM3100 3100 740 1031 2 x 8 (par.*)
MACM5500 5500 910 1268 2 x 7 (par.*)
MACM7900 7900 1430 1993 2 x 9 (par.*)
MACM028K 28000 5100 7109 2 x 16 (par.*)
MACM065K 65000 15650 21813 2 x 28 (par.*)
MACM230K 230000 48900 68157 2 x 43 (par.*) AISI316L
*Tube arrangement: ser = serial; par = parallel